Report Date
10/03/2018

10/03/2018
10/03/2018

10/03/2018

10/04/2018

Case #
UP-01189-18

UP-01190-18

UP-01191-18

UP-01193-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition

WELFARE CHECK A2 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

LARCENY-PETIT 30 INVESTIGATION PENDING

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
s1
PROPERTY FOUND A6 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
4

Location

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

LANIGAN HALL
(DISABLED PARKING
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

BUILDING 20

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD

SHELDON AVE



