## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
10/03/2018	UP-01189-18	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
			(CBI)	41)	
10/03/2018	UP-01190-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LANIGAN HALL	RUDOLPH RD
. ,				(DISABLED PARKING	
10/03/2018	UP-01191-18	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	UNION RD
, ,		S1	,	48)	
10/03/2018	UP-01193-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	BUILDING 20	SHELDON AVE
. ,			(CBI)		
	Report Date Count:	4			

10/04/2018 Page 1